Technical Data Sheet: DEOX R14 Silicone Dielectric Grease with PTFE Page 1 of 3
Issued: October 2020
DEOX R14 Silicone Dielectric Grease with PTFE
PART NUMBER AVAILABLE SIZE
CT-R14PTFE-S10-PT 10cc (20g) Syringe with Dispensing Tip
CT-R14PTFE-S30-PT 30cc (50g) Syringe with Dispensing Tip
CT-R14PTFE-50G 50g Tube
CT-R14PTFE-200G 200g Tube
CT-R14PTFE-500G 500g Tub
CT-R14PTFE-1KG 1Kg Tub
CT-R14PTFE-4KG 4Kg Tub
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Chemtools® DEOX R14 Silicone Dielectric Grease with PTFE is a firm, non-solidifying grease, formulated for